
DIVERSE PACHET

I.D.: 66161411

Data publicarii	10.02.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1 16800000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.284,76 RON - 1.284,76 RON

Descriere: 00004007011 - BUJIE NGK CMR6H 00004007011---10 X 10.50=105 LEI 00004007000 - BUJIE NGK BPMR 7A 00004007000---9 X 10.50=94.50 LEI 56057724006 - PILA ROTUNDA 4,0X200MM---12 X 6.30=75.60 LEI 56057724806 - PILA ROTUNDA 4,8X200MM---12 X 6.30=75.60 LEI 56057725206 - PILA ROTUNDA 5,2X200MM---12 X 6.30=75.60 LEI 56057715506 - PILA ROTUNDA 5.5X200MM 5506---12 X 5.88=70.56 LEI 403.251.6RSC-62D - LANT 40 3,25 1,6 62D RSC STIHL---4 X 52.94=211.76 LEI 30050004713 - SINA 40 1.6 325 4713---147.90 LEI 38680000060 - LANT 40 3/8 1,6 RS---2 X 61.18=122.36 LEI 38760000044 - LANT 30 3/8 1,3 PM---2 X 39.50=79 LEI 30050004805 - SINA 30 CM 3/8 1,3 4805---121.01 LEI 36100000044TIG - LANT 30 3/8 1,1 44D STIHL---3 X 35.29 =105.87 LEI
